
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, 
peanuts, tree nuts, fish, shellfish, soy and milk. Please advise your server of any known food allergies. An 18% gratuity will be added for parties of six or more. 
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APPETIZERS

TATCHOS�  11.95TATCHOS�  11.95
Tater tots, smoked gouda cheese sauce, bacon, tomato, 
green onion, sour cream

ADD CHILI  4.95
ADD PORK  4.95

BONE-IN KILLER WINGS�  BONE-IN KILLER WINGS�  
10 COUNT  16.95
20 COUNT  32.95

BUFFALO CHICKEN FLATBREAD � 13.95BUFFALO CHICKEN FLATBREAD � 13.95
Cheddar & colby cheese, fried boneless buffalo chicken, 
blue cheese drizzle, scallion

LU LU’S ASIAN WINGS �LU LU’S ASIAN WINGS �
Deep-fried chicken wings, sweet & savory sauce, garnished 
with thinly sliced scallion, spicy pepper, sesame seeds, 
served with a fortune cookie

10 COUNT 17.95

SALADS

SMOKEHOUSE BBQ

CAESAR� 13.95CAESAR� 13.95
Romaine, garlic crouton, shaved Parmesan cheese, creamy 
Caesar dressing

ADD CHICKEN BREAST 4.95 
ADD SALMON 6.95 

FARMER’S MARKET� 13.95FARMER’S MARKET� 13.95
Mixed baby greens, cherry tomato, radish, celery, 
cucumber, choice of dressing

ADD CHICKEN BREAST 4.95 
ADD SALMON 6.95

ST. LOUIS RIBS  �ST. LOUIS RIBS  �
Ribs smoked for more than 4 hours

FULL RACK 29.95
HALF RACK 23.95

COBB� 16.95COBB� 16.95
Romaine, turkey, radish, cucumber, corn, bacon, tomato, 
egg, avocado, blue cheese crumble, choice of dressing

POWER IN A BOWL � 15.95POWER IN A BOWL � 15.95
Superfood salad, sweet corn, house-made black beans, 
quinoa, cheese, avocado, cucumber, tomato, choice of 
dressing

ADD CHICKEN BREAST 4.95 
ADD SALMON 6.95

PULLED PORK PLATTER � 18.95PULLED PORK PLATTER � 18.95
Slow-cooked pulled pork

DIPPING SAUCES
COOL RANCH �COOL RANCH �
BLUE CHEESE �BLUE CHEESE �

SAUCES
BUFFALO �BUFFALO �
BBQ�BBQ�
SALT & VINEGAR�SALT & VINEGAR�
GARLIC PARMESAN �GARLIC PARMESAN �
JET FUEL JET FUEL ((Waiver Required)�)�   

SEASONED CHIPS & SALSA � 7.95 SEASONED CHIPS & SALSA � 7.95 
Served with your choice of house-made salsa rojas, salsa 
verde or salsa habanero

GUAC IT UP 5.00

TOASTED SOURDOUGH BREAD BOWLTOASTED SOURDOUGH BREAD BOWL� 15.95 � 15.95 
Choice of chili or tomato bisque and a side salad

BRISKET PLATTER� 21.95BRISKET PLATTER� 21.95
Beef brisket smoked for 14 hours

S E R V E D  W I T H  C H O I C E  O F  T W O  S I D E S :  H O U S E - M A D E  CO L E S L AW, F R I E S ,  O N I O N  R I N G S  O R  F R E S H  F R U I TS E R V E D  W I T H  C H O I C E  O F  T W O  S I D E S :  H O U S E - M A D E  CO L E S L AW, F R I E S ,  O N I O N  R I N G S  O R  F R E S H  F R U I T
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I I  GARLIC�  18.95 GARLIC�  18.95
Caramelized garlic and onion, garlic aioli, applewood 
smoked bacon, sauteed mushroom, Swiss cheese, lettuce, 
tomato 

GHOST BURGER� 18.95 GHOST BURGER� 18.95 
Ghost pepper BBQ sauce, ghost pepper jack cheese, 
applewood smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion

BASIC DRAFT’S BURGER� 16.95 BASIC DRAFT’S BURGER� 16.95 
Lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH� 18.95 NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH� 18.95 
Crispy battered chicken breast, house-made sweet & spicy 
honey volcano sauce, lettuce, tomato, onion, sliced sweet-
and-spicy pickle

BOUJIE HIPPIE � 16.95 BOUJIE HIPPIE � 16.95 
House-made quinoa sunflower seed black bean patty, 
caramelized onion, hummus, tomato jam, Boursin cheese, 
crispy kale chips

SOUTHERN HOSPITALITY� 18.95 SOUTHERN HOSPITALITY� 18.95 
BBQ pulled pork, coleslaw, cheddar cheese, sliced pickle, 
onion ring

VOTE FOR PEDRO � 19.95 VOTE FOR PEDRO � 19.95 
Chile relleno, pepper jack cheese, pico de gallo, avocado, 
smoked queso, fried jalapeño, lettuce

BLUE MOO� 18.95 BLUE MOO� 18.95 
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion, DBB Steak 
Sauce, blue cheese crumble

HAND-BATTERED CHICKEN TENDERS � 16.95HAND-BATTERED CHICKEN TENDERS � 16.95

14 OZ RIBEYE  � 29.9514 OZ RIBEYE  � 29.95
Seasoned or blackened, grilled to your liking

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN � 20.95SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN � 20.95
Crispy battered bone-in chicken brined in citrus marinade 
for 24 hours, also served Nashville hot style

GARLIC BUTTER FRIES  � 7.95GARLIC BUTTER FRIES  � 7.95

CHILI CHEESE FRIES � 9.95CHILI CHEESE FRIES � 9.95

SWEET POTATO FRIES  � 8.95SWEET POTATO FRIES  � 8.95

ONION RINGS� 8.95ONION RINGS� 8.95

FRESH FRUIT  � 6.95FRESH FRUIT  � 6.95

TOMATO BISQUE  � 7.95TOMATO BISQUE  � 7.95

CHILI  � 8.95CHILI  � 8.95

MASHED POTATOES� 3.95MASHED POTATOES� 3.95

BAKED POTATO �  3.95BAKED POTATO �  3.95

CHICKEN TENDERS  � 5.95CHICKEN TENDERS  � 5.95

MAC & CHEESE  � 5.95MAC & CHEESE  � 5.95

ALL-BEEF HOT DOG   � 5.95ALL-BEEF HOT DOG   � 5.95

HAMBURGER� 5.95HAMBURGER� 5.95

CHEESEBURGER  � 5.95CHEESEBURGER  � 5.95

RED VELVET CAKE � 7.95RED VELVET CAKE � 7.95

DAVID’S CHOCOLATE CAKE� 9.95DAVID’S CHOCOLATE CAKE� 9.95

CARROT CAKE  � 7.95CARROT CAKE  � 7.95

KEY LIME PIE � 8.95KEY LIME PIE � 8.95

BANANA CREAM PIE� 8.95BANANA CREAM PIE� 8.95  

DRAFT’S SPECIALTIES

DRAFT’S BURGER BAR
S E R V E D  W I T H  F R I E S ,  CO L E S L AW  O R  F R U I T  & A  B A R R E L  C U R E D  P I C K L ES E R V E D  W I T H  F R I E S ,  CO L E S L AW  O R  F R U I T  & A  B A R R E L  C U R E D  P I C K L E

SIDES KIDS MENU

DESSERT
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S E R V E D  W I T H  C H O I C E  O F  T W O  S I D E S :  H O U S E - M A D E  CO L E S L AW, F R I E S ,  O N I O N  R I N G S  O R  F R E S H  F R U I TS E R V E D  W I T H  C H O I C E  O F  T W O  S I D E S :  H O U S E - M A D E  CO L E S L AW, F R I E S ,  O N I O N  R I N G S  O R  F R E S H  F R U I T


